
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 
TIME TABLE FOR THE M.COM DEGREE I & II  SEMESTER (REGULAR / 

SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT) EXAMINATION, 

 MAY 2014 

(For School of Distance Education  candidates only) 
(2004 Admission onwards) 

 
   Time of Examination   :  1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday) 

                                                            :  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday) 
                            

Day and Date                            Subject Marks 

M.COM. I SEMESTER  
Thursday, 12th June 2014 M.Com 1.1  Business Environment 80 

Monday, 16th June 2014 M.Com 1.2  Quantitative Techniques 80 

Wednesday, 18th June 2014 M.Com 1.3  Accounting for Managerial Decisions 80 

Friday, 20th June 2014 M.Com 1.4  Management Information System 80 

Monday, 23rd June 2014 M.Com 1.5  Communication Skills 80 

M.COM. II SEMESTER 
Wednesday, 25th June 2014 M.Com 2.1 Marketing Management 80 

Friday, 27th June 2014 M.Com 2.2 Advanced Financial Accounting 80 

Monday,30th June 2014 M.Com 2.3 I.T. for Business 80 

Wednesday,2nd July 2014 M.Com 2.4 Operations Research 80 

Friday, 5th July 2014 M.Com 2.5 Research Methodology 80 

Monday, 7th July 2014 M.Com 2.6 Accounting Practice  
(2004-2011 Admissions only) 

200 

  
                    

Calicut University P.O,                           Sd/-           
Dated: 17-5-2014                                                            CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


